vision
        innovation
        creativity
        collaboration
Specification Sheet
Project Name:
Specifier Name & Location:
Quantity/Type:
Drum 23" Pendant | P52314
Lumetta’s top-quality collection of drum pendants and surface
mounts are available in a range of diameters, heights, and lamping
options. Fitted with any Lumenate® selection, the only limit is one’s
imagination.
Included:
Canopy finished to match frame
Three Suspension Cables
6' black or white cord
LTW top lens white acrylic
LBW bottom lens etched white acrylic
Lumenate® washable diffuser
Welded steel/aluminum
Mounts to standard J-box
Suitable for damp locations
Weight: 8 lbs
Made In America
Stem
Cord Color
Black
White
Finish View Choices
F2 Chrome
F3 Black
F4 Earth
F5 Copper
F6 Brass
F7 Bronze
F8 Steel
F10 Hammered Copper
F11 White
Lumenate® Diffuser View Choices
Lumetta | 33 Minnesota Avenue | Warwick, RI 02888 | T: 401.691.3994 | F: 401.921.1310 | www.lumetta.com | Page 1 of 2
PW52315F4D993L178
PENDANT
23" FUSCHIA DRUM PENDANT
vision
        innovation
        creativity
        collaboration
Lamping
L412-LED 4280 Source Lumens 42W (0-10V 1%
UNV or 120V Phase)
L413-LED 4410 Delivered Lumens 63 W (0-10V 1%
UNV or 120V Phase)
INC 3/Med. Base (lamp not included)
Color Temperature
†CCT 3000K Dim-Warm
†CCT BIOS 3000K
†CCT BIOS 3500K
†CCT BIOS 4000K
CCT 2200K CRI 90
CCT 2700K CRI 90
CCT 3000K CRI 90
CCT 3250K CRI 90
CCT 3500K CRI 90
CCT 4000K CRI 90
CCT 5000K CRI 90
Voltage
120V
277V
+Options
Suspension
A200 - wall mount arc 34"
CXS3 - cord braided silver (not LED)
CXX3 - cord extra (specify length)
STM - Field cuttable ball swivel stem with 1.78"
deep canopy. Specify length in 1' increments.
Canopy View Choices
C1010 - square canopy 10"
C66 - square canopy 6"
CAC - canopy alternative color
CF105 - flair canopy 10.5" dia.
Cluster Canopies - See website for a variety of
sizes and options. *Specify arrangement and
heights.
CSF105 - flair swivel canopy 10.5" dia.
Top Lenses
LTC3 - top lens clear acrylic
LTO3 - top lens opaque
LTY3 - top lens metal perf.
 Bottom Lenses
LBA3 - bottom lens applied Lumenate®
LBY3 - bottom lens metal perf.
LED
†BTW - Bluetooth Wireless Dimming
†ELDO - eldoLED Dimming
†ELDO - eldoLED Dimming (remote mount)
EMR - Remote emergency battery backup.
Requires stem or 2 power cords.
Revit Files
P52314.rfa
Lumetta Revit Materials Library.zip
Lumetta Revit Readme.txt
IES/TM30 Files
P52314 LED TM-30.pdf
P52314 LED.pdf
P52314 LED.ies
P52314 LED Xicato (original).pdf
P52314 LED Xicato (original).ies
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
Lumetta | 33 Minnesota Avenue | Warwick, RI 02888 | T: 401.691.3994 | F: 401.921.1310 | www.lumetta.com | Page 2 of 2
	project: LUMETTA PW52315F4D993L178 PENDANT 23" FUSCHIA DRUM PENDANT
	specifier:
	quantity:
	spec-option-stem: Specify 1" increments 3"-60".